Adopted by School Board Orange County Public Schools
Orlando, Florida

June 28, 1973

9 Weeks Calendar

School -Calendar for the Year 1973-1974

August 7 § 8 (Tues.,Wed. )
August Z0-31

September 3 (Mon.)

September 4 (Tues.)

October 1 (Mon.)

October 19 (Fri.}

October 30 (Tues,)

November 9(Fri.)

November 22, 23 (Thurs.,Fri.)
November 29 (Thurs.)
December 21 (Fri. end of day) to

January 3 (Thurs. beginning of day)

January 8 (Tues.)
January 24 (Thurs.)

January 25 (Fri.)
January 28 (Mon.)
February 6 (Wed.)
March 6 (Wed.)

March 29 (Fri.)

ppril 3 (Wed.)

April 8-12 (Mon.-Fri.)
April 25 § 26 (Thurs.,Fri.)
May 10 (Fri.)

Juie 2 (Sun.)

June 7 (Fri.)

June 7, 8 § 10 (Fri.,Sat. Mon.)
June 10-13 (Mon.-Thurs.)
June 19 (Wed.)

180 School Days 180
Pre-planning 10
October 19 1
January 25 1
Post-planning 4
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Teacher Work Days

Revised July 5, 1973

-Registration Day for Grades ¥-12

~Pre-Planning (Separate Bulletin)

-Labor Day

-First Day of School

-End of 1lst Attendance Period

-Teacher Professional Day (Pupil Holiday)
-End of 2nd Attendance Period

-End of 1st 9 weeks Reporting Period (48 days)
-Thanksgiving Holidays .

-End of 3rd Attendance Period

~-Christmas Holidays

-End of 4th Attendance Period

-End of 2nd 9 weeks Reporting Period (44 days)
-End of }st Semester (92 days)

-Teacher Professional Day (Pupil Holiday)
-Begin 2nd Semester

-End of 5th Attendance Period

-End of 6th Attendance Period

-End of 3rd 9 weeks Reporting Period (45 days)
-End of 7th Attendance Period

-Spring Vacation

-Pupil Holidays - Teacher Holidays.

-End of 8th Attendance Period

-Baccalaureate

-End of 9th Attendance Period

-Last Day of Classes

-End of 4th 9 weeks Reporting Period (43 days)
-End of Znd Semester (88 days)

-Graduation dates for Senior High Schools
-Post-planning

-End of 10 Month Contract Period



